PLAN - FALL 2012

North Oldham
South Oldham
Oldham Co
Eminence
Western Hills
Collins HS
Trimble

Owen

Bullitt East
Franklin Co.
State

Shelby Co.
SPENCER HS
North Bullitt
Grant

Henry

Bullitt Central
Gallatin
Carroll

ENGLISH
19.0
17.9
17.9
17.6
17.0
17.1
16.8
16.7
17.6
16.4
16.6
16.7
16.6
16.6
16.5
16.5
16.1
16.0
154

MATH
20.7
19.6
19.1
18.2
18.0
17.5
17.3
17.3
17.2
17.5
171
16.9
17.1
17.5
16.9
16.5
16.8
16.4
16.4

READING
19.2
18.4
18.1
17.0
17.4
17.2
17.6
17.3
17.1
17.0
16.8
16.9
16.6
16.6
16.4
16.3
16.3
15.9
15.8

SCIENCE
20.7
19.6
19.6
19.4
18.7
18.9
18.9
18.7
18.5
18.1
18.1
184
18.0
17.9
17.6
17.8
17.4
17.4
17.1

COMPOSITE
20.0
19.0
18.8
18.2
17.9
17.8
17.8
17.7
17.7
17.4
17.3
17.3
172
17.2
17.0
16.9
16.8
16.6
16.3



EXPLORE - FALL 2012

Carroll

East Oldham
South Oldham
North Oldham
Mt. Washington
Eastside
Bernheim
Bondurant
Oldham Co.
Collins

Shelby

State
SPENCER MS
Owen Co.
Zoneton
Trimble

Grant Co.
Eminence
Henry Co.
Gallatin
Hebron
Bullick Lick
Elkhorn MS

ENGLISH

12.9
15.7
15.6
15.8
15.7
154
15.3
15.3
14.8
14.8
14.8
14.6
14.2
14.7
14.3
14.4
14.5
14.9
14.0
133
13.9
134
131

MATH

14.5
17.2
171
171
16.1
16.4
16.5
15.5
16.2
15.6
15.6
15.4
154
15.5
154
15.8
14.8
14.8
151
15.1
143
14.6
14.0

READING

133
16.3
15.8
15.5
15.7
15.4
15.3
15.5
15.2
14.9
14.5
145
14.5
141
14.1
13.9
14.3
14.2
141
13.7
13.9
13.2
134

SCIENCE

15.3
18.4
17.7
17.5
17.7
17.5
17.3
17.6
17.5
16.5
16.6
16.7
16.7
16.5
16.9
16.2
16.7
16.6
16.3
16.5
15.8
15.5
15.7

COMPOSITE

14.1
17.0
16.7
16.6
16.4
16.3
16.3
16.1
16.1
15.6
15.5
154
15.3
15.3
15.3
15.2
15.2
15.2
15.0
14.7
14.6
14.3
14.2



